
Community Name Email
Amarillo College Cheryl Wiley Sherley Cheryl.J.Sherley@uth.tmc.edu

Austin ISD Melissa Ann Ply Melissa.A.Ply@uth.tmc.edu

Beaumont ISD Wanda Keys WKeys@beaumont.k12.tx.us

CAC Victoria Kimberly Renee Bonewald Kimberly.R.Bonewald@uth.tmc.edu

Carrizo Springs HA Maria Castaneda Ortiz Carrizo_TM@sbcglobal.net

Child Care Associates Colleen McLendon Schiebold Colleen.M.Schiebold@uth.tmc.edu

Child Care Group Mary Ellen Douglas Mary.E.Douglas@uth.tmc.edu

EOAC Waco Kerry Lynne Miller Kerry.Miller@uth.tmc.edu

Family Service Association Rebecca L. Ramos Rebecca.Ramos@uth.tmc.edu

Fort Worth ISD Diane Clark Diane.Clark@fwisd.org

Harlandale ISD Barreratejeda Denise Denise.Barreratejeda@harlandale.net

Kids R Kids Alferma Culp Crawford Alferma.Crawford@uth.tmc.edu

La Joya ISD Isaias Rodriguez i.rodriguez2@lajoyaisd.net

Mason Carey LaDell Peacock Carey.L.Peacock@uth.tmc.edu

Pharr-San Juan-Alamo ISD Sylvia Casiano sylvia.casiano@psjaisd.us

Region 18 ESC Lori Ann Smith LSmith@esc18.net

Region 19 ESC - HS Lucille C. Johnson LJohnson@esc19hs.net

Region 2 ESC Diane Floerke West Diane.West@esc2.us

Region 7 ESC Gina L. Broussard Gina.Broussard@uth.tmc.edu

Region 8 ESC Laurie Gayle Pace LPace@reg8.net

Rolling Plains HS Kathyleen Burnett Bowen Kathyleen.B.Bowen@uth.tmc.edu

Sam Houston SU Diana Kay Nabors DNabors@shsu.edu

TMC Laredo Beatriz Soto Beatriz.Soto@mail.tmccentral.org

TMC McAllen Maria L Rivas Lucy.Rivas@mail.tmccentral.org

WS Cameron Patricia Flores Cantu Patricia.Flores-Cantu@uth.tmc.edu

WS for Central TX Mary Esther McNulty Mary.E.McNulty@uth.tmc.edu

YWCA Lubbock Claire Ball Dulaney Claire.Dulaney@ywcalubbock.org
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